The BT7612 is a stylish, freestanding floor stand designed for E-Paper and
standard displays up to 43". Featuring a minimalist design and practical
functionality, the stand provides an elegant solution for presenting a single
screen in public or commercial environments. Supplied with all necessary
mounting components, the stand offers a quick, straightforward installation
with options to remove the base cover or to bolt directly to the floor. Ideal for
retail, wayfinding, and digital signage, the BT7612 combines modern style with

RELATED PRODUCTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOR ORDER REF BARCODE
Black BT7612/B 5019318310171
White BT7612/W 5019318310188
PRODUCT CODE NAME DESCRIPTION
BT7612-ICS Input Cover for Samsung E-Paper Stand Use in conjunction with BT7612 to add an Input Cover Shield
BT7613 Back-to-Back Universal E-Paper Stand with Tilt Mounts two E-Paper displays back-to-back
BT7611 Universal E-Paper Wall Mount with Tilt Mount an E-Paper display directly to the wall
BT7611-ICW Input Cover for Samsung E-Paper Wall Mount Use in conjunction with BT7611 to add an Input Cover Shield
FRONT VIEW REAR VIEWSIDE VIEW
BT7612
TOP VIEW
Max padlock shackle diameter 8mm